

Medicines and Medical Devices Bill

MARSHALLED
LIST OF AMENDMENTS
TO BE MOVED
ON THIRD READING

[Amendments marked ★ are new or have been altered]

Amendment
No.

Clause 17

LORD SHARKEY
BARONESS JOLLY

- 1★ Page 12, line 4, leave out from “subject” to end of line 8 and insert “to the super-affirmative procedure set out in section 51”

Member’s explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

Clause 21

LORD SHARKEY
BARONESS JOLLY

- 2★ Page 14, line 21, leave out from “subject” to end of line 25 and insert “to the super-affirmative procedure set out in section 51”

Member’s explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

Clause 52

LORD SHARKEY
BARONESS JOLLY

- 3★ Page 34, line 32, leave out “section 11(1), section 17(1) and section 21(1)” and insert “and section 11(1)”

Member’s explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

- 4★ Page 34, line 36, leave out “order” and insert “regulations”

Member's explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

- 5★ Page 34, line 43, leave out “an order” and insert “regulations”

Member's explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

LORD SHARKEY

- 6★ Page 35, line 5, leave out “order in its initial form, or a revised draft order” and insert “regulations in their original form, or revised draft regulations”

Member's explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

LORD SHARKEY
BARONESS JOLLY

- 7★ Page 35, line 8, leave out “order”

Member's explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

- 8★ Page 35, line 10, leave out “order”

Member's explanatory statement

This amendment is to correct the drafting.

Medicines and Medical Devices Bill

MARSHALLED
LIST OF AMENDMENTS
TO BE MOVED
ON THIRD READING

18 January 2021
